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2025(HI7) B BEFHBELIES

RS 7

1 zo;;.“z ” WHBEARTEBHEOS M 194,020 A 194,020

2025.4.10 BFEHE 2,430,000 2,235,980
2 2025417 |EHBAR|EER 7,000 2,228,980
3 202552 |AMBAE|EHEH BIBREERT 3,200 2,225,780
4 2025.5.7 EHE |SASOE—#Y—RH 17,380 2,208,400
5 202557 |EHEAR| B NEHE 19,800 2,188,600
6 2025.6.9 EBE |6AZaE—#U—H 17,380 2,171,220
7 2025.7.2 BHEE |RAEOBENREEETIHES 66,681 2,104,539
8 2025.7.2 EBER |456ASESHERERSIUN I S—HE 84,415 2,020,124
9 2025.7.2 EBE |[456ADEERIIV NS 4,185 2,015,939
10 2025.7.2 BHE |XBER 1zo—So-—-7 2,713 2,013,226
11 2025.1.3 |AEMRE |HRREEBI LML JIOTIRED=D 63,060 1,950,166
12 202573 |REHRR|[HLEEBBPPPHIE IZEC-BLRE 99,250 1,850,916
13 202573 |&HEEAR|D—FILE Bt 30,030 1,820,886
14 2025.7.7 BHE fﬁ SaE—#—2 4 17,380 1,803,506
15 2025.7.21 |BHBAR|(EHENR AMAZON 10,340 1,793,166
16 2025.8.7 EHBR (BASaE—#Y—2H 17,380 1,775,786
17 20258.15 | HHEE F0EEETHRERAFHETI+—F 4 301,200 1,474,586
18 2025.9.8 EHE |9AmaE—#I—xH 17,380 1,457,206
19 2025.9.9 THEE (BRASEHEL OYREBINGE ~HE 84,800 1,372,406
20 20259.14 [HAHBAR|EBER BEEE 4,290 1,368,116
21 20259.29 | BHE PASEABEREHSBLUIYL LS 20,680 1,347,436 .
22 2025.9.29 BEBE [BAnEAHEHIVEA—HE 1,839 1,345,597

2025.10.3 BEEHE 2,430,000 3,775,597
23 2025107 | HEHEE [10A5aE—#Y—2H 17,380 . 3,758,217
24 2025.10.24 | BHE |[TANEEHELIEHEELUAY 4—HS 21,958 3,736,259
25 2025.10.24 | J|HHE |QE—BEHER 4,620 3,731,639
26 2025.1024 | B|HE |TAREEH#HYIUE—HE 600 3,731,039




2025(f07) K BHEDHERIRE

Eili vl
27 20251027 | BHR PASEEBERENEBIUIYVI—HE 22,292 3,708,747
28 20251027 | BHE |DALEEBIYIUL—HE 1,381 3,707,366
29 2025117 | BHEE |1MASIE—#)—IH 17,380 3,689,986
30 2025.11.25 | HHER |BRAEOEEMELZHETIHHES 172,080 3,517,906
31 2025.11.27 | BHR |[10ASEARERENBLUIYVE—HE 45277 3,472,629
32 2025.11.27 | BHHE |10BHEEHEAIYIVI—HE 1,446 3,471,183
33 2025128 | EHE |12BH5926—#U—2H 17,380 3,453,803
34 2025.12.26 | HHEE |MABEWMESIETHEDNSM 169,020 3,284,783
35 2025.12.26 | EMIEAR |D—FILE FEaEH 32,120 3,252,663
36 20251229 | BHHE (MASEEBESENBIUIYVE—HE 20,680 3,231,983
37 2025.12.29 | BHE |NMASEEEIYUE—HE 550 3,231,433
38 2025.12.30 | HHER [MAHMETHEREHMMAMEREIF—) 133,240 3,098,193
- 39 2026.1.7 EHBE [1Apac—#y—xs 17,380 3,080,813
40 2026127 | EHE [2ANEABESENBLUAYLI—HS 23516 3,057,297
41 2026.1.27 | BHE [12AKEEHHIOLE—HE 550 3,056,747
42 2026.2.1 | GAEWRE|HLIZTHERNLAEDOPARK—PFIERE 51,340 3,005,407
43 2026.2.6 EHBE |XBE FEHXE 7,858 2,997,549
44 2026.2.9 BEHE 2A9aE—#)—2H 17,380 2,980,169
45 2026227 | EHE [1ASEABEREHEIUIYV IS 26,735 2,953,434
46 2026227 | BHE [1AsEahI s—He 550 2,952,884
47 2026.3.9 BHEE [BApa—#U—2RH 17,380 2,935,504
48 2026.3.18 | BHBAZE|AREMhAESAL 11,472 2,924,032
49 2026322 |AHBAR|SER BEBEsE 3553 2,920,479
50 2026327 | BEHE DRANESHERHNLIUAYLI—HE 20,680 2,899,799
51 2026327 | EHE [2AnEAHIIV I 2,268 2,897,531
52 2026.4.27 EBE |3A ﬁ%ﬁéﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂa‘s&:zﬂh@ya—ﬂﬁ 27,292 2,870,239
53 2026427 | BHER [BASEEHRHIOIUEI—HE 666 2,869,573
2,869,573
2,869,573
& H 4,860,000 1,990,427 2,869,573




